Autoclaves(vertical type)
Aside from reliable safety functions, the microprocessor control guarantees
optimum sterilization temperature.
Top loading and, vertical chamber design maximizes effi cient space application.
Microprocessor control with enhanced program functions enables
precise and convenient operations.
Microprocessor controller and temperature calibration
function allows for high precision temperature control.

    Optional Accessories
      Pressure Sensor, Recorder
  Specifi cations & Ordering Information
Model ST-50G ST-65G ST-85G
Control PID Control Microprocessor
Chamber Volume (L / cu ft) 50 / 1.8 65 / 2.3 85 / 3.0
Temperature 1)
Sterilization Temp. (℃ / ℉) 121 / 217.8
Melting Temp. (℃ / ℉) 100 / 180.0
Safety
Over Temperature Protector / Pressure Safety Valve / Over Current Protector
Warning Alert (Over Temp. / Low Temp. / Low Heat)
Timer 0 to 999 min
Programs
3 Pre-set programs (2 Sterilizations, 1 Melting)
3 User con� gurable programs
Dimension
(W×D×H)
Interior  (WxH) (mm / inch) 400x458 / 15.7x18.0 400x558 / 15.7x21.9 400x758 / 15.7x29.8
Exterior 2) (mm / inch) 624x660x871 / 24.6x25.9x34.3 624x660x972 / 24.6x25.9x38.3 624x660x1094 / 24.6x25.9x43.1
Net Weight (Kg / lbs) 94.5 / 208.3 99.5 / 219.4 104 / 229.3
Electrical Requirements (230V, 50 / 60 Hz) 14.3A 14.3A 14.3A
Cat. No. AAHL1015K AAHL1025K AAHL1035K
Electrical Requirements (120V, 60 Hz) 27.4A 27.4A 27.4A
Cat. No. AAHL1013U AAHL1023U AAHL1033U
1) Technical data according to DIN 5891-2 / BS EN 285:1997.
1) Exterior size is measured without the size of exhaust tank.
*  Permissible environmental conditions: temperature (5-40℃) and relative humidity (10-80%).
*  Above specifications can be changed without prior notice.